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CONSEIL DE LEUROPE

The Winners of the Europe Prize since 1955

1955 COVENTRY
1956 PUTEAUX
and OFFENBACH AM MAIN
1957 BORDEAUX
and TURIN
1958 VIENNA
and THE HAGUE
1959 ISTANBUL
1960 BRUGES
and AARHUS
1961 RHODES
and SCHWARZENBEK
1962 PALERMO
1963 AUBENAS
1964 INNSBRUCK
1965 TUBINGEN
1966 KRISTIANSAND
1967 STRASBOURG
1968 FAENZA
1969 KARLSRUHE
and NANCY
1970 SIERRE
1971 UDINE
1972 ZELZATE
1973 WURZBURG
1974 CESENATICO
and MACON
1975 DARMSTADT
1976 DEVON County Council.
1977 AVIGNON
1978 TUBIZE
1979 GRAZ
1980 PASSAU
1981 BRAUNFELS
1982 BRAINE-L'ALLEUD
1983 LAUSANNE
1984 ROYAL LEAMINGTON SPA
1985 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
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The Winners of the Europe Prize (continued)

1986

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012

2013

2014
2015

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

KLAGENFURT

and ARNHEM
BERLIN-NEUKOLLN
AALBORG

LUCCA
PLOUGUERNEAU
BURSA

DELFZIJL
BOCHOLT

and MULHEIM AN DER RUHR
LINZ

BOLOGNA
WANSBECK District Council
REGENSBURG
CZESTOCHOWA
SPEYER
COCKERMOUTH
and MARVEJOLS
St. POLTEN
GDYNIA

KLAIPEDA
OUDENAARDE
KALININGRAD
SZEGED
NUREMBERG
KATOWICE
ANKARA

KHARKIV
HUNFELD

and LANDERNEAU
CORCIANO

and SIGHISOARA
ALTOTTING

and TATA

StUPSK

DRESDEN

and VARA

GIRONA

LUBLIN
IVANO-FRANKIVSK
DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIAN
AMILLY
KHMELNYTSKYI
iZMIR
BOLEStAWIEC
TERRASSA
GAZIANTEP
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